18” Tall Cylinder Up Down Wall
Sconce 6” Diameter (White or Bronze)
SKU: NUR-Sconce-UP&DOWN-K1102-108-BN/wh
Description:
The 18" Tall Cylinder Up Down Wall Sconce is an elegant architectural lighting fixture designed to
enhance your building's exterior. Its sleek cylindrical design adds sophistication to entryways,
archways, and landscape features. This sconce, being constructed from durable aluminum with a
tempered glass diffuser, delivers reliability and style in various outdoor and indoor settings.
Revision: December 02, 2024 1
®
Applications:
Outdoor lighting for residential or commercial properties
Enhancing building facades and entryways
Illumination for patios, balconies, and garden landscapes
Indoor use in hallways, lobbies, or other decorative spaces
Features:
18″ tall with a 6″ diameter, offering a bold and modern appearance
Durable aluminum base ensures longevity in outdoor conditions
Available in White or Bronze finishes to complement any décor
Weather-resistant with an IP54 rating for protection against dust and splashes
Compatible with GU10 lamps for versatile lighting options
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage                                                       100-240V, 50/60Hz
Color Options                                          White, Bronze
Base Material                                              Aluminum
Diffuser Material                                        Tempered Glass
Light Source                                             GU10 Lamp
Dimmer Support                                                     No
Usage                                                           Indoor/Outdoor
IP Rating                                                   IP54
Dimensions                               6″ x 18″ (Diameter x Height)
DIMensions:
18”
6”
SKU: NUR-Sconce-UP&DOWN-K1102-108-BN/wh
ordering guide:
BULBS THAT CAN BE USED WITH THIS FIXTURE (sold separately):
Revision: December 02, 2024 2
®
SKU: NUR-Sconce-UP&DOWN-K1102-108-BN
Brand
NUR-Sconce
Type
UP&DOWN
Item
K1102-108
Color
BN (Bronze)
WH (White)
BR20 Long Neck Flood Light
SKU: G-L2-BR20D-7W-2700K
          G-L2-BR20D-7W-5000K
Input Voltage: 120V AC
Wattage: 7-watts
Beam Angle: 140°
Indoor Rated: IP20
BR30 Flood Light
SKU: G-L4-BR30D-11W-2700K
          G-L4-BR30D-11W-3000K
          G-L4-BR30D-11W-4000K
          G-L4-BR30D-11W-5000K
Input Voltage: 120V AC
Wattage: 11-watts
Beam Angle: 120°
Indoor Rated: IP20
BR40 Flood Light
SKU: G-L4-BR40D-17W-2700K
          G-L4-BR40D-17W-3000K
          G-L4-BR40D-17W-4000K
          G-L4-BR40D-17W-5000K
Input Voltage: 120V AC
Wattage: 17-watt
Beam Angle: 120°
Indoor Rated: IP20
PAR20 Long Neck Bulb
SKU: G-L4-PAR20D-7W-2700K
          G-L4-PAR20D-7W-4000K
          G-L4-PAR20D-7W-5000K
Input Voltage: 120V AC
Wattage: 7-watts
Beam Angle: 40°
Indoor Rated: IP20
RGB+CCT PAR38 Smart Bulb
SKU: MILI-PAR38-10W-RGBCB
Input Voltage: AC100~240V
Wattage: 10-watts
Beam Angle: 36°
Base: E26
PAR30 Long Neck
SKU: G-L6-PAR30DSN-11W-2700K
          G-L6-PAR30DSN-11W-3000K
          G-L6-PAR30DSN-11W-4000K
          G-L6-PAR30DSN-11W-5000K
Input Voltage: 110V AC
Wattage: 11-watt
Beam Angle: 25°
Indoor Rated: IP20
PAR38 Long Neck Bulb
SKU: G-L4-PAR38D-15W-2700K
          G-L4-PAR38D-15W-3000K
          G-L4-PAR38D-15W-4000K
          G-L8-PAR38D-15W-5000K
Input Voltage: 120V AC
Wattage: 15-watts
Beam Angle: 40°
IP Rating: IP20